CATV OPTICAL PATCH CORD



Our data centre patch cords are designed for low loss data centre applications. They provide flexible interconnection to active equipment, passive optical devices and cross-connects. Our patch cords are terminated with premium grade zirconia ferrule connectors which help assure high transmission quality and low optical power loss.

Features:

- o Enhanced optical performance to meet tight data centre power budgets
- o New flexible boot allows connection in compact spaces
- Standard LC and SC connector types
- Standard and Reduced Bend Sensitivity OM3, OM4 and OS2 Fibre types
- o Available in standard and custom lengths
- o IEC, EIA/TIA or Telecordia compliant
- RoHS materials, REACH and SvHC compliant

Applications:

- o Data Centres
- High Bandwidth Ethernet and Fibre Channel
- Storage Area Networks (SANs)
- o Any critical network